DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 21 Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back Otvoreno/Open
24.03.2024 - 10:12 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 29.54 Danijela Bikanovi¢ MNE Dublin (IRL) 14.12.2003
MNE - 16 30.06 Ksenija Milutinovi¢ PVKBDR  Volgograd (RUS) 15.12.2013
MNE - 14 30.06 Ksenija Milutinovié¢ PVKBDR  Volgograd (RUS) 15.12.2013
MNE - 12 31.95 Jana Borovi¢ PVKBDR Sarajevo (BIH) 02.12.2023
MNE - 10 38.70 Tara Petrovi¢ PVKJHN  Kotor 22.10.2023
Bodova: FINA 2023
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
Otvoreno/Open
1. Jovana Kuljaca 04  B.Rivijera, BD 3048 568
2. Jana Borovi¢ 11  B.Rivijera, BD 31.78 501
3. Mia Bburdi¢ 09  NikSi¢, NK 3250 468
4. Ana Marija Kustudi¢ 05 B.Rivijera, BD 3299 448
5. Lara Zivanovi¢ 08 Jadran, HN 3352 427
6. Jovana Vuceti¢ 07  NikSi¢, NK 33.73 419
7. Jasna Vucini¢ 11  Buducnost, PG 3489 379
8. Andrea Kustudié 10 B.Rivijera, BD 3582 350
9. Andela RadojiCi¢ 07 Jadran, HN 3645 332
10. Alisa RUS Galijakbarova 10 Buducnost, PG 3710 315
11. Dora Dobaj 12 Aquatic V, PG 37.84 297
12. Marija GardaSevic¢ 09 Jadran, HN 3793 295
13. Faina RUS Driaeva 06 Jadran, HN 38.01 293
14. Carna Markovi¢ 10 Buducnost, PG 38.04 292
15. Petra Burisi¢ 10 Buducnost, PG 38.63 279
16. Tara Petrovic¢ 13  Jadran, HN 38.77 276
17. Nada Brdanin 10 Jadran, HN 39.37 263
18. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 3951 261
19. Bojana Jovanovi¢ 13  Jadran, HN 39.87 254
20. Hana Bojovi¢ 13  B.Rivijera, BD 3996 252
Andrijana Pribilovi¢ 12  B.Rivijera, BD 3996 252
22. Jadranka Dabovi¢ 15 Jadran, HN 40.22 247
23. Katarina Buraskovic¢ 12  B.Rivijera, BD 40.25 246
24. Maja Malovic¢ 12 Buducnost, PG 4069 238
25. Matea Mirkovi¢ 11  Buduénost, PG 40.74 238
26. Masa Franeta 14  B.Rivijera, BD 40.85 236
27. Andela Boro 10  Primorac, KO 4112 231
28. Vanja Nikoli¢ 10  Primorac, KO 42.09 215
29. Anja Vukasojevi¢ 11  NikSi¢, NK 4215 214
30. SaSa Radenovic¢ 10 B.Rivijera, BD 4227 213
31. Sofija Krivokapié 10 Buduénost, PG 4291 203
32. Elena Pribilovié 07  B.Rivijera, BD 43.06 201
33. Vedrana Kovacevic¢ 10 Jadran, HN 43.17 200
34. Sofija Jovanovi¢ 14  Aquatic V, PG 43.19 199
35. Masa Miljani¢ 12 NikSi¢, NK 4336 197
36. MaSa Novosel 15 B.Rivijera, BD 43.93 189
37. Milica Gladovi¢ 13  B.Rivijera, BD 4410 187
38. Iskra Dedivanovié 08 Agquatic V, PG 4453 182
39. Eleonora Tomasevié 10 Buduénost, PG 4533 172
40. Irina Vukmirovié 15 Buducnost, PG 4539 172
41. Ksenija Petrovi¢ 13 Aquatic V, PG 4547 171
42. Nikolija OZegovic¢ 16  Jadran, HN 4550 170
43. Nevena Kovacevic¢ 12 Jadran, HN 4792 146
44. Daria RUS Kozlova 14  B.Rivijera, BD 48.45 141
45. Helena Spalevié¢ 14  B.Rivijera, BD 48.52 140
46. Monika Prelevi¢ 10 Jadran, HN 4939 133
47. Carna Radovi¢ 12 Aquatic V, PG 50.81 122
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DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024

Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 21, Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Vladana Vujovié¢
Emilija Milinkovi¢
Miona Markovié¢
Klara SUI Zivkovi¢
Nina Darmanovi¢
Era Cobaj

Natalija Milinkovi¢
Vasilisa Vujovié¢
Milena Dabi¢
Milica Jovicevié¢
Lucija Vulanovi¢
Nada Pantovi¢
Milena Pekovic¢
Teodora VujoSevié

15 - 16 godina

1.
2,
3.
4,
DSQ

Mia Burdié

Lara Zivanovié
Marija GardaSevic¢
Iskra Dedivanovié
Nada Pantovi¢

13 - 14 godina

Jana Borovi¢

Jasna Vucini¢
Andrea Kustudi¢
Alisa RUS Galijakbarova
Carna Markovié
Petra Burisi¢

Nada Brdanin

Maja Plamenac
Matea Mirkovié
Andela Boro

Vanja Nikoli¢

Anja Vukasojevi¢
SaSa Radenovi¢
Sofija Krivokapi¢
Vedrana Kovacevi¢
Eleonora TomaSevié
Monika Prelevi¢

11 - 12 godina

o

©C©Oo~NOo

Dora Dobaj

Tara Petrovi¢
Bojana Jovanovi¢
Hana Bojovic¢
Andrijana Pribilovi¢
Katarina Buraskovi¢
Maja Malovi¢
MasSa Miljani¢
Milica Gladovi¢
Ksenija Petrovié¢
Nevena Kovacevi¢

GR.

13 Niksi¢, NK

14  B.Rivijera, BD
13  B.Rivijera, BD
16  B.Rivijera, BD
14  Aquatic V, PG
14  Aquatic V, PG
14  B.Rivijera, BD
15 B.Rivijera, BD
14  B.Rivijera, BD
14 Aquatic V, PG
16  Butterfly, NK
08  Butterfly, NK
16  B.Rivijera, BD
12  B.Rivijera, BD

09 NikSi¢, NK

08 Jadran, HN

09 Jadran, HN

08 Agquatic V, PG
08 Bultterfly, NK

11  B.Rivijera, BD
11  Buduénost, PG
10 B.Rivijera, BD
10 Buduénost, PG
10 Buduénost, PG
10 Buduénost, PG
10 Jadran, HN

11 Primorac, KO
11  Buduénost, PG
10  Primorac, KO
10  Primorac, KO
11 NikSi¢, NK

10 B.Rivijera, BD
10 Buduénost, PG
10 Jadran, HN

10 Buduénost, PG
10 Jadran, HN

12 Aquatic V, PG
13  Jadran, HN

13  Jadran, HN

13  B.Rivijera, BD
12  B.Rivijera, BD
12 B.Rivijera, BD
12  Buduénost, PG
12 NikSi¢, NK

13  B.Rivijera, BD
13  Aquatic V, PG
12 Jadran, HN

Vreme Bodova

5111 120
5266 110
5295 108
5359 104
53.95 102
54.02 102
55.85 92
56.35 89
57.77 83
1:05.28 57
1:05.39 57
3250 468
3352 427
3793 295
4453 182
3178 501
3489 379
3582 350
3710 315
38.04 292
38.63 279
39.37 263
3951 261
40.74 238
4112 231
4209 215
4215 214
4227 213
4291 203
4317 200
4533 172
49.39 133
3784 297
38.77 276
3987 254
3996 252
3996 252
4025 246
4069 238
4336 197
4410 187
4547 171
4792 146
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DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 21, Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
12. Carna Radovi¢ 12 Aquatic V, PG 50.81 122
13. Vladana Vujovié 13 Niksi¢, NK 5111 120
14. Miona Markovi¢ 13  B.Rivijera, BD 5295 108

DSQ Teodora VujoSevié 12  B.Rivijera, BD

10 godina i mladi

1. Jadranka Dabovic¢ 15 Jadran, HN 40.22 247
2. Masa Franeta 14  B.Rivijera, BD 40.85 236
3. Sofija Jovanovié¢ 14  Aquatic V, PG 4319 199
4. MaSa Novosel 15 B.Rivijera, BD 43.93 189
5. lIrina Vukmirovi¢ 15 Buduénost, PG 4539 172
6. Nikolija OZegovié¢ 16  Jadran, HN 4550 170
7. Daria RUS Kozlova 14  B.Rivijera, BD 48.45 141
8. Helena Spalevi¢ 14  B.Rivijera, BD 48.52 140
9. Emilija Milinkovié 14  B.Rivijera, BD 52.66 110
10. Klara SUI Zivkovi¢ 16  B.Rivijera, BD 5359 104
11. Nina Darmanovi¢ 14  Aquatic V, PG 5395 102
12. Era Cobaj 14  Aquatic V, PG 54.02 102
13. Natalija Milinkovi¢ 14  B.Rivijera, BD 55.85 92
14. Vasilisa Vujovi¢ 15 B.Rivijera, BD 56.35 89
15. Milena Dabi¢ 14  B.Rivijera, BD 57.77 83
16. Milica Jovicevic¢ 14 Aquatic V, PG 1:05.28 57
17. Lucija Vulanovi¢ 16  Butterfly, NK 1:05.39 57
DSQ Milena Pekovi¢ 16  B.Rivijera, BD
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